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Hytera Warranty Information 
Hytera communications products are manufactured to the highest quality standards, and this quality is backed by a 
comprehensive product warranty.  
• Hytera DMR radios and repeaters are covered by a 3 Year Standard Warranty against defects in material and

workmanship under normal use and service.
• The Hytera PDC760 LTE/DMR radio is covered by a 2 Year Standard Warranty against defects in material and

workmanship under normal use and service.
• All Hytera radio accessories and Hytera bodycams are covered by a 1 Year Warranty.
• Hytera offers a 2 Year Extended Warranty for additional protection (for radios and repeaters only, not accessories).

* The radio is End of Life but the accessories
will still continue to be sold.
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Price Book Changes 
The following information includes additions and removals (EOL products) from this issue of the Hytera DMR Price Book. 

For a complete list of EOL products and accessories, visit https://www.hytera.us/end-of-life/ 

Some EOL products may still be available for order. Please check the online ordering system on the Hytera US Dealer Portal. 

Multiple Accessories EOL  

The following product lines have been removed from this price book due to End of Life 

PD502i 

PD562i 

PD502i UL913 

PD562i UL913 

PD602i UL913 

PD662i UL913 

PD682i UL913 

PD702i UL913 

PD782i UL913 

PD982i 

PD982i UL913 

https://www.hytera.us/end-of-life/
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BD302i Commercial DMR Handheld Radio 

Standard Package 
Description Part Number Qty 

Handheld Radio BD302i 1 pc 

Standard UHF Antenna AN0435H19 1 pc 

Switching Power Adapter PS1030 1 pc 

Nylon Strap RO03 1 pc 

Belt Clip BC16 1 pc 

BD302i Digital Handheld Radios
Model Band Split Description MSRP 

BD302i-U1-NB 400-470 MHz Power 1-2 Watts, DMR Tier II and Analog conventional mode, Battery 
sold separately $197.90 

Warranty 
Part # Description MSRP 

DMR-EW Extended 2 year warranty.  Adds 2 years to Standard 3 year warranty; total of 5 years $99.80 

Radio Features 

• Size 3.9”×1.9”×1”; Weight 4.8oz (with battery and antenna)
• Dual mode (Analog and Digital)
• 48 channels, 3 zones
• 64 contacts in digital mode
• Battery life: 16 hours under a duty cycle of 5-5-90 in digital mode
• Scanning (analog channel only or digital channel only)
• One touch call / text message — programmable button
• MIL-STD-810 C/D/E/F/G standards
• IP54 Compliant
• Emergency Alarm (via programming)
• VOX (external only via accessory)
• 3 Year Standard Warranty (Radios only, not Accessories)

• NOTE - the BL2202 Battery is End of Life and
no longer available. Contact Hytera US Inc
for more information.
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BD302i Accessories  

Antenna 

Item # Image Description MSRP 

AN0435H19   UHF R connector, 400-470MHz   $7.50  

Carrying Accessories 

Item # Image Description MSRP 

BC16  

 

Belt Clip   $3.80  

RO03  
 

 

 

Nylon Strap   $3.90  

Charger Accessories 

Item # Image Description MSRP 

CH10L22   BD3i Standard Drop-In Single Unit Charger, dual pocket design, 
including battery-only charging   $16.50  

PS1030  
 

 

 

US-standard Micro USB Switching Power Adapter 100-240VAC 5V 
DC / 1A   $16.50  

PS6001  
 

 

 

Six-unit Switching Power adapter, micro USB port, 5V/6A, includes 
AC power cord  $120.20  

Battery 

Item # Image Description MSRP 

HY2202 

 

2200mAh Lithium-Ion battery $30.10  
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Audio Accessories 

Item # Image Description MSRP 

EHS16 C-style Earpiece with In-line PTT and Mic $16.50 

ACS-01 PTT & MIC cable used with Receive-Only Earpiece, IP54 $30.80 

ES-01 Receive-Only Earbud used with ACS-01  $12.00 

EA-01 Receive-Only Transparent Acoustic Tube Earpiece used with ACS-
01   $31.60 

EH-01 
Receive-Only C-style Earpiece 

used with ACS-01   
$16.50 

EH-02 Receive-Only Swivel Earpiece used with ACS-01 $18.10 

Maintenance Kit 

Item # Image Description MSRP 

PC69 Programming Cable $48.30 

BD302i Accessories 
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BD552i Commercial DMR Handheld Radio 

Radio Features 

• Size 4.25" x 2.12" x 1.14"
• Weight 7.7oz (with 1500mAh battery and AN0435W09)
• Single-line OLED display for zone number, channel alias,

high/low power, battery indicator, and PTT ID/contact alias
• Dual mode (Analog and Digital)
• 256 channels, 16 zones
• 64 contacts in digital mode
• 12.5/25kHz selectable channel spacing
• Battery life: 16 hours under a duty cycle of 5-5-90 in digital mode
• Digital voice call function
• Scan (analog channel only or digital channel only)
• One touch call / text message
• MIL-STD-810 C/D/E/F/G standards
• IP54 Compliant
• Emergency Alarm (via programming)
• Built in Bluetooth (specify model)
• VOX
• Pseudo Trunk
• 3 Year Standard Warranty (Radios only, not Accessories)

Standard Package 
Description Part Number Qty 

Handheld Radio BD552i 1 pc 

Standard VHF/UHF Antenna See Appendix 1 pc 

Li-Ion Battery (1500mAh) BL1506 1 pc 

Switching Power Adapter PS1014 1 pc 

MCU Single Unit Charger CH10L23 1 pc 

Nylon Strap RO03 1 pc 

Belt Clip BC08 1 pc 

BD552i Digital Handheld Radios (Special Order)
Model Band Split Description MSRP 

BD552i-V1 136-174MHz Power 1-5 Watts, DMR Tier II and Analog conventional mode $411.20 

BD552i-U1 400-470 MHz Power 1-4 Watts, DMR Tier II and Analog conventional mode $411.20 

BD552i-BT-V1 136-174 MHz Power 1-5 Watts, DMR Tier II and Analog conventional mode $439.50 

BD552i-BT-U1 400-470 MHz Power 1-4 Watts, DMR Tier II and Analog conventional mode $439.50 

Warranty 
Part # Description MSRP 

DMR-EW Extended 2 year warranty.  Adds 2 years to Standard 3 year warranty; total of 5 years $99.80 
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BD612i Commercial DMR Handheld Radio 

Radio Features 

• Size 4.25" x 2.12" x 1.14"
• Weight 8.5oz (with 1500mAh battery and AN0435W09)
• Dual mode (Analog and Digital)
• 48 channels, 3 zones
• 64 contacts in digital mode
• 12.5/25kHz selectable channel spacing
• Battery life:16 hours under a duty cycle of 5-5-90 in digital mode
• Digital voice call function
• Scan (analog channel only or digital channel only)
• One touch call / text message
• MIL-STD-810 C/D/E/F/G standards
• IP66 Compliant
• Emergency Alarm (via programming)
• VOX
• Pseudo Trunk
• 3 Year Standard Warranty (Radios only, not Accessories)

Standard Package 
Description Part Number Qty 

Handheld Radio BD612i 1 pc 

Standard VHF/UHF Antenna See Appendix 1 pc 

Li-Ion Battery (1500mAh) BL1506 1 pc 

Switching Power Adapter PS1014 1 pc 

MCU Single Unit Charger CH10L23 1 pc 

Nylon Strap RO03 1 pc 

Belt Clip BC08 1 pc 

BD612i Digital Handheld Radios 
Model Band Split Description MSRP 

BD612i-V1 136-174MHz Power 1-5 Watts, DMR Tier II and Analog conventional mode, 
standard antenna 146-174MHz $361.80 

BD612i-U1 400-470 MHz Power 1-4 Watts, DMR Tier II and Analog conventional mode, 
standard antenna 400-470MHz $361.80 

Warranty 
Part # Description MSRP 

DMR-EW Extended 2 year warranty.  Adds 2 years to Standard 3 year warranty; total of 5 years $99.80 
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BD502i, BD552i, and BD612i Accessories 
Carrying Accessories

Item # Image Description MSRP 

BC08 Belt Clip  $6.50 

RO03 Nylon Strap  $3.90 

NCN011 Nylon Carrying Jacket  $27.10 

Charger Accessories 

Item # Image Description MSRP 

CH10L23 General MCU Rapid-rate Charger $24.00 

CHV09 Vehicle Adapter for charger (DC-DC) CH10L23 INPUT: 11-25VDC 
OUTPUT: 12VDC 1A   $73.60 

MCL19 
Multi-unit Charger for Li-ion Battery with power supply (12V/7A) 

$450.50 

PS1014 
US-standard Switching Power Adapter NPUT: 100-240VAC 

OUTPUT: 12VDC/1A Hytera   
$20.40 

Batteries 

Item # Image Description MSRP 

BL1506 1500mAh Li-ion Battery  $43.70 

BL2018 2000mAh Li-ion Battery  $70.80 
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Audio Accessories 

Item # Image Description MSRP 

ACM-01 Push-to-Talk MIC with waterproof cable for use with receive-only 
earpiece (IP54)   $34.60 

ES-01 Receive-Only Earbud used with ACM-01  $12.00 

EA-01 Receive-Only Transparent Acoustic Tube Earpiece used with 
ACM-01   $31.60 

EH-01 Receive-Only C-style Earpiece used with ACM-01  $16.50 

EH-02 Receive-Only Swivel Earpiece used with ACM-01  $18.10 

EAS03 Receive-Only Transparent Acoustic Tube Earpiece with 2.5mm 
audio jack for use with SM26M1   $31.60 

ESW01 Wireless Earpiece, includes charger but does not contain the 
PS1030 power adapter (Micro USB)  (for BD55Xi with BT)  $166.70 

POA107 Wireless Earpiece Charger for ESW01 $16.50 

PS1030 US-standard Micro USB Switching Power Adapter 100-240VAC 5V 
DC / 1A, can be used with POA107/ESW01  $16.50 

POA121 Bluetooth adapter compatible with BD552iBT MD78Xi  (Special 
Order) $127.60 

SM26M1 Remote Speaker Microphone, with 2.5mm audio jack and high/low 
audio volume control, without emergency button (IP54)   $102.20 

EHM15-A D-style Earpiece with in-line MIC and VOX $30.50 

BD502i, BD552i, and BD612i Accessories 
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Antenna 

Item # Image Description MSRP 

AN0435H13 UHF Antenna, SMA connector, 400-470MHz, 9cm, with Hytera 
logo   $27.10 

AN0435W09 UHF Antenna, SMA connector, 400-470MHz, 16cm  $13.60 

AN0460W19 UHF Long and fine antenna SMA connect or 440-470MHZ  $13.60 

AN0141H07 VHF Antenna, SMA connector,136-147MHz / 1575MHz, 12cm, 
with Hytera logo  (Special Order) $27.10 

AN0153H08 VHF Antenna, SMA connector,147-160MHz / 1575MHz, 12cm, 
with Hytera logo   $27.10 

AN0167H07 VHF Antenna, SMA connector,160-174MHz/1575MHz, 12cm, with 
Hytera logo   $27.10 

AN0160H13 VHF Antenna, SMA connector, 146-174MHz, 15cm, no logo $13.60 

AN0141H06 VHF Antenna, SMA connector, 136-147MHz, 17cm, with Hytera 
logo  (Special Order) $27.10 

AN0153H07 VHF Antenna, SMA connector, 147-160MHz, 17cm, with Hytera 
logo  (Special Order) $27.10 

AN0167H06 VHF Antenna, SMA connector, 160-174MHz, 17cm, with Hytera 
logo  (Special Order) $27.10 

AN0155H08 VHF Antenna, SMA connector, 136-174MHz / 1575MHz, 20cm 
with Hytera logo   $34.70 

Maintenance Kit 

Item # Image Description MSRP 

PC76 Data Programming Cable (USB Port)  $48.30 

BD502i, BD552i, and BD612i Accessories 
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PD362i Commercial DMR Handheld Radio 

Standard Package 
Description Part Number Qty 

Handheld Radio PD362i 1 pc 

Li-ion Battery (2000mAh) BL2009 1 pc 

Power Adapter PS1030 1 pc 

Nylon Strap RO01 1 pc 

Belt Clip BC29 1 pc 

PD362i Digital Handheld Radios 
Model Band Split Description MSRP 

PD362i-Uc 430-470MHz Power 1.5-3 Watts, DMR Tier II and Analog conventional mode $356.10 

Optional Software License 
Item Description MSRP 

SW00142 Remote Monitor & Radio Enable/Disable $37.50 

SW00064 Basic Encryption $44.10 

SW00060 Roaming License N/C 

Warranty 
Part # Description MSRP 

DMR-EW Extended 2 year warranty.  Adds 2 years to Standard 3 year warranty; total of 5 years $99.80 

Radio Features 
• Size 4.21" x 2.16" x .9"; Weight 5.64oz
• 3-line monochrome display with limited keypad
• Dual mode (Analog and Digital)
• 256 channels, 16 zones
• 64 contacts in digital mode
• 12.5/25kHz selectable channel spacing
• Battery life, digital mode, 12 hours under 5-5-90 duty cycle
• Digital voice call function
• Receive and display text message
• Pre-programmable text message encode (64 characters)
• Scanning (analog or digital channel)
• One touch call/text message
• MIL-STD-810 C/D/E/F/G standards
• IP54 Compliant
• Supports mixed (Only Analog or Digital) channel
• VOX
• Scramble
• Emergency Alarm
• Radio Check
• Alert Call
• Basic Encryption (license required)
• Pseudo Trunk
• Roaming in multi-site repeater system
• Radio Enable/Disable (decode) (license required) 
• Remote Monitor (decode) (license required)
• RRS (Radio Register Service)
• 3 Year Standard Warranty (Radios only, not Accessories) 
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PD362i Accessories 

Carrying Accessories

Item # Image Description MSRP 

BC29 Belt Clip for PD36Xi, used with radio with desktop charger version  $4.60 

RO01 Nylon Strap  $3.90 

Charger Accessories 

Item # Image Description MSRP 

PS1030 US-standard Micro USB Power Adapter 100-240VAC 5VDC/1 A 
Hytera  (can be used with POA107/ESW01)  $16.50 

POA129 PD36Xi Contact-charge Battery Cover (used with CH10L24) $7.60 

CH10L24 
Desktop Charger for PD36Xi, micro USB port, dual pocket design, 
supporting battery and radio charge simultaneously (used with 
POA129) without adapter   

$19.60 

PS6001 Six-unit Switching Power Adapter, micro USB port, 5V/6A, includes 
AC power cord  $120.20 

Battery 

Item # Image Description MSRP 

BL2009 2000mAh Li-ion Battery 3.7V  $33.20 
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PD362i Accessories 

Audio Accessories 

Item # Image Description MSRP 

EHS16  

 

C-style Earpiece with In-line PTT and Mic   $16.50  

ACS-01  

 

PTT & MIC Cable used with Receive-Only Earpiece  

  
$30.10  

ES-01   

 

Receive-Only Earbud used with ACS-01   $12.00  

EA-01  

 

Receive-Only Transparent Acoustic Tube Earpiece used with ACS-
01   $31.60  

EH-01  

 

Receive-Only C-style Earpiece, used with ACS-01   $16.50  

EH-02  

 

Receive-Only Swivel Earpiece, used with ACM-01   $18.10  

Maintenance Kit 

Item # Image Description MSRP 

PC69   

 

Programming Cable   $48.30  
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PD402i Commercial DMR Handheld Radio 

PD402i Digital Handheld Radios
Model Band Split Description MSRP 

PD402i-V1 136-174MHz Power 1-5 Watts, DMR Tier II and Analog conventional mode $361.80 

PD402i-U1 400-470MHz Power 1-4 Watts, DMR Tier II and Analog conventional mode $361.80 

Radio Features 
• Size 4.4" x 2.12" x 1.1"
• Weight 9.17oz (1500mAh battery)
• Dual mode (Analog and Digital)
• 48 channels and 3 zones
• 64 contacts in digital mode
• 12.5/25kHz selectable channel spacing
• Battery life: Digital mode,16 hours with 5-5-90 duty cycle
• Digital voice call function
• Pre-programmable text message encode (64 characters)
• Scanning (analog or digital channel)
• One touch call/text message
• MIL-STD-810 C/D/E/F/G standards
• IP55 Compliant
• VOX
• RRS (Radio Register Service)
• Scramble
• Emergency Alarm
• Radio Check (decode)
• Alert Call (decode)
• Basic Encryption (license required)
• Pseudo Trunk
• Roaming in multi-site repeater system
• Radio Enable/Disable (decode) (license required)
• Remote Monitor (decode) (license required)
• 3 Year Standard Warranty (Radios only, not Accessories)

Standard Package 
Description Part Number Qty 

Handheld Radio PD402i 1 pc 

Standard VHF/UHF Antenna See Appendix 1 pc 

Li-ion Battery (1500mAh) BP1503 1 pc 

Switching Power Adapter PS1014 1 pc 

MCU Single Unit Charger CH10A07 1 pc 

Nylon Strap RO03 1 pc 

Belt Clip BC08 1 pc 

Optional Software License 
Item Description MSRP 

SW00142 Remote Monitor & Radio Enable/Disable $37.50 

SW00064 Basic Encryption $44.10 

SW00060 Roaming License N/C 

Warranty 
Part # Description MSRP 

DMR-EW Extended 2 year warranty.  Adds 2 years to Standard 3 year warranty; total of 5 years $99.80 
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PD482i Commercial DMR Handheld Radio 
Radio Features 
• Size 4.4" x 2.16" x 1.4”; Weight 10.86oz
• 3-Line OLED Display and full keypad
• 256 channels,16 zones
• 64 contacts in digital mode
• 12.5/25kHz selectable channel spacing
• Battery life: Digital mode, 16 hours under 5-5-90 duty cycle
• Pre-programmable text message encode (64 characters)
• Scanning (analog channel or digital channel only)
• One touch call/text message
• IP54 Compliant and MIL-STD-810 G standards
• DTMF signaling
• VOX
• RRS (Radio Register Service)
• Scramble
• Emergency Alarm, Radio Check, Alert Call
• Basic Encryption (license required)
• Pseudo Trunk
• Compass
• Roaming in multi-site repeater system
• Radio Enable/disable (license required)
• Remote Monitor (license needed)
• Front panel programming
• Built-in GPS (specify model)
• Built-in Bluetooth (specify model)
• 3 Year Standard Warranty (Radios only, not Accessories)

PD482i Digital Handheld Radios

Model Description MSRP 

PD482i-Uv UHF 350-470MHz (standard antenna 400-470), 4W, DMR Tier II and analog conventional 
mode $452.50 

PD482i-V1 VHF 136-174MHz (standard antenna 147-160), 1-5W, DMR Tier II and analog conventional 
mode $452.50 

PD482i-G-BT-Uv UHF 350-470MHz (standard antenna 400-470), 4W, DMR Tier II and analog conventional 
mode, GPS, Bluetooth $554.60 

PD482i-G-BT-V1 VHF 136-174MHz (standard antenna 147-160), 1-5 watts, DMR Tier II and analog conven-
tional mode, GPS, Bluetooth  $554.60 

Standard Package 
Description Part Number Qty 

Handheld Radio PD482i 1 pc 

Standard VHF/UHF Antenna See Appendix 1 pc 

Li-ion Battery (2000mAh) BL2010 1 pc 

Switching Power Adapter PS1014 1 pc 

MCU Single Unit Charger CH10A07 1 pc 

Nylon Strap RO03 1 pc 

Belt Clip BC08 1 pc 

Warranty 
Part # Description MSRP 

DMR-EW Extended 2 year warranty.  Adds 2 years to Standard 3 year warranty; total of 5 years $99.80 

Optional Software License 
Item Description MSRP 

SW00142 Remote Monitor & Radio Enable/Disable $37.50 

SW00064 Basic Encryption $44.10 

SW00060 Roaming License N/C 
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Carrying Accessories 

Item # Image Description MSRP 

BC08  

 

Belt Clip   $6.50  

RO03  

 

Nylon Strap   $3.90  

BC19  

 

Belt Clip with spring action   $6.90  

NCN011  

 

Nylon Carrying Jacket   $27.10  

PCN006  

 
Waterproof Bag, replacement for LCY002   $16.50  

PD4 iSeries Accessories 

Batteries 

Item # Image Description MSRP 

BP1503  

 

1500mAh Li-ion battery   $69.20  

BL2010  

 

2000mAh Li-ion battery   $115.70  
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PD4 iSeries Accessories 

Charger Accessories 

Item # Image Description MSRP 

CH10A07 

 

General MCU Rapid-rate Charger   $36.10  

CHV09  

 

Vehicle Adapter for Charger (DC-DC) CHV09 INPUT:11-25VDC 
OUTPUT:12VDC 1A   $73.60  

BRK20  

 

Wall Mount Bracket for MCA08 and MCU multi-unit charger  
(Special Order) $99.20  

POA59  

 

Battery Adapter (for MCA08)  (Special Order) $16.50  

MCA08  

 

MCU Multi-Unit Rapid Rate Charger with power supply   $450.50  

MCA05  

 

Battery Optimising system with Power Adapter $2041.60 

PS1014  

 

US-standard Switching Power Adapter 100-240VAC 12VDC/1A 
Hytera for CH10A07 single charger   $20.40  

Maintenance Kit 

Item # Image Description MSRP 

PC76 

 

Data Programming Cable (USB Port)   $43.90 
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Audio Accessories 

Item # Image Description MSRP 

SM26M1  

 

Remote Speaker Microphone, with 2.5mm audio jack and high/low 
audio volume control, without emergency button (IP54)   $102.20  

EHM15-A  

 

D-style Earpiece with in-line MIC and VOX   $30.50  

ACM-01  

 

Push-to-Talk MIC with waterproof cable for use with receive-only 
earpiece (IP54)   $34.60  

ES-01  

 

Receive-Only Earbud used with ACM-01   $12.00  

EA-01  

 

Receive-Only Transparent Acoustic Tube Earpiece used with  
ACM-01   $31.60  

EH-01  

 

Receive-Only C-style Earpiece used with ACM-01   $16.50  

EH-02  

 

Receive-Only Swivel Earpiece used with ACM-01   $18.10  

EAS03  

 

Receive-Only Transparent Acoustic Tube Earpiece with 2.5mm 
audio jack for use with SM26M1   $28.70 

ESW01  

 

Wireless Earpiece, includes charger but does not contain the pow-
er adapter, micro USB  

(for PD482i with BT)  
$151.50 

POA107  

 

Wireless Earpiece Charger for ESW01  $15.00 

PS1030  
 

US-standard Micro USB Switching Power Adapter 100-240VAC 5V 
DC / 1A Hytera branded, can be used with POA107/ESW01   $15.00 

POA121 

 

Bluetooth adapter compatible with BD552iBT MD78Xi  (Special 
Order) $116.00 

PD4 iSeries Accessories 
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Antenna 

Item # Image Description MSRP 

AN0435H13 UHF Antenna, SMA connector, 400-470MHz, 9cm, with Hytera 
logo   $27.10 

AN0435W09 UHF Antenna, SMA connector, 400-470MHz, 16cm, $13.60 

AN0460W19 UHF Long and fine antenna SMA connect or 440-470MHZ  $13.60 

AN0495W04 UHF Antenna, SMA connector, 470-520MHz, 16cm,  (Special Or-
der) $13.60 

AN0141H07 VHF Antenna, SMA connector,136-147MHz / 1575MHz, 12cm, 
with Hytera logo  (Special Order) $27.10 

AN0153H08 VHF Antenna, SMA connector,147-160MHz / 1575MHz, 12cm, 
with Hytera logo   $27.10 

AN0167H07 VHF Antenna, SMA connector,160-174MHz/1575MHz, 12cm, with 
Hytera logo   $27.10 

AN0160H13 VHF Antenna, SMA connector, 146-174MHz, 15cm, no logo $13.60 

AN0141H06 VHF Antenna, SMA connector, 136-147MHz, 17cm, with Hytera 
logo  (Special Order) $27.10 

AN0153H07 VHF Antenna, SMA connector, 147-160MHz, 17cm, with Hytera 
logo  (Special Order) $27.10 

AN0167H06 VHF Antenna, SMA connector, 160-174MHz, 17cm, with Hytera 
logo  (Special Order) $27.10 

AN0155H08 VHF Antenna, SMA connector, 136-174MHz / 1575MHz, 20cm 
with Hytera logo   $34.70 

PD4 iSeries Accessories 



 

22 

Accessories for EOL PD5 iSeries Radios 

Carrying Accessories 

Item # Image Description MSRP 

BC08  

 

Belt Clip   $6.50  

RO03  

 

Nylon Strap   $3.90  

NCN011  

 

Nylon Carrying Jacket   $27.10  

PCN006  

 
Waterproof Bag, replacement for LCY002   $16.50  

Batteries 

Item # Image Description MSRP 

BP1503  

 

1500mAh Li-ion battery   $69.20  

BL2010  

 

2000mAh Li-ion battery   $115.70  
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Accessories for EOL PD5 iSeries Radios 

Charger Accessories 

Item # Image Description MSRP 

CH10A07 

 

General MCU Rapid-rate Charger without power adaptor  $36.10  

CHV09  

 

Vehicle Adapter for Charger (DC-DC) CHV09 INPUT:11-25VDC 
OUTPUT:12VDC 1A   $73.60  

BRK20  

 

Wall Mount Bracket for MCA08 and MCU multi-unit charger  
(Special Order) $99.20  

POA59  

 

Battery Adapter (for MCA08)  (Special Order) $16.50  

MCA08  

 

MCU Multi-Unit Rapid Rate Charger with power supply   $450.50  

MCA05  

 

Battery Optimising system with Power Adapter $2041.60 

PS1014  

 

US-standard Switching Power Adapter 100-240VAC 12VDC/1A 
Hytera for CH10A07 single charger   $20.40  
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Accessories for EOL PD5 iSeries Radios 

Audio Accessories

Item # Image Description MSRP 

SM26M1 Remote Speaker Microphone, with 2.5mm audio jack and high/low 
audio volume control, without emergency button (IP54)   $102.20 

EHM15-A D-style Earpiece with in-line MIC and VOX $30.50 

ACM-01 Push-to-Talk MIC with waterproof cable for use with receive-only 
earpiece (IP54)   $34.60 

ES-01 Receive-Only Earbud used with ACM-01  $12.00 

EA-01 Receive-Only Transparent Acoustic Tube Earpiece used with 
ACM-01   $31.60 

EH-01 Receive-Only C-style Earpiece used with ACM-01  $16.50 

EH-02 Receive-Only Swivel Earpiece used with ACM-01  $18.10 

EAS03 Receive-Only Transparent Acoustic Tube Earpiece with 2.5mm 
audio jack for use with SM26M1   $31.60 

Maintenance Kit 

Item # Image Description MSRP 

PC63 Data Programming Cable (USB Port) $48.30 
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Accessories for EOL PD5 iSeries Radios 

Antenna 

Item # Image Description MSRP 

AN0435H13   

 

UHF Antenna, SMA connector, 400-470MHz, 9cm, with Hytera 
logo   $27.10  

AN0435W09    UHF Antenna, SMA connector, 400-470MHz, 16cm   $27.10  

AN0460W19  UHF Long and fine antenna SMA connect or 440-470MHZ    $13.00  

AN0141H07  

 

VHF Antenna, SMA connector,136-147MHz/1575MHz, 12cm, with 
Hytera logo   $27.10  

AN0153H08   VHF Antenna, SMA connector,147-160MHz/1575MHz, 12cm, with 
Hytera logo   $27.10  

AN0167H07  
 

 

VHF Antenna, SMA connector,160-174MHz/1575MHz, 12cm, with 
Hytera logo   $27.10  

AN0160H13   VHF Antenna, SMA connector, 146-174MHz, 15cm, no logo   $13.60  

AN0141H06   
VHF Antenna, SMA connector, 136-147MHz, 17cm, with Hytera 
logo   $27.10  

AN0153H07   
VHF Antenna, SMA connector, 147-160MHz, 17cm, with Hytera 
logo   $27.10  

AN0167H06   
VHF Antenna, SMA connector, 160-174MHz, 17cm, with Hytera 
logo   $27.10  
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Carrying Accessories 

Item # Image Description MSRP 

BC33  

 

Belt Clip   $3.90  

RO03  

 

Nylon Strap   $3.90  

Charger Accessories 

Item # Image Description MSRP 

CH10A07 

 

General MCU Rapid-rate Charger without power adaptor  $36.10  

CHV09  

 

Vehicle Adapter for Charger (DC-DC) CHV09 INPUT:11-25VDC 
OUTPUT:12VDC 1A   $73.60  

BRK20  

 

Wall Mount Bracket for MCA08 and MCU multi-unit charger  
(Special Order) $99.20  

POA59  

 

Battery Adapter (for MCA08)  (Special Order) $16.50  

MCA08  

 

MCU Multi-Unit Rapid Rate Charger with power supply   $450.50  

MCA05  

 

Battery Optimising system with Power Adapter $2041.60 

PS1014  

 

US-standard Switching Power Adapter 100-240VAC 12VDC/1A 
Hytera for CH10A07 single charger   $20.40  

Battery 

Item # Image Description MSRP 

BL2020-Ex  

 

2000mAh Intrinsically Safe Battery UL913  $180.60  

Accessories for EOL PD5 UL913 iSeries Radios  
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Audio Accessories 

Item # Image Description MSRP 

SM26M1  

 

Remote Speaker Microphone, with 2.5mm audio jack and high/low 
audio volume control, without emergency button (IP54)   $102.20  

EHM15-A  

 

D-style Earpiece with in-line MIC and VOX   $30.50  

ACM-01  

 

Push-to-Talk MIC with waterproof cable for use with receive-only 
earpiece (IP54)   $34.60  

ES-01  

 

Receive-Only Earbud used with ACM-01   $12.00  

EA-01  

 

Receive-Only Transparent Acoustic Tube Earpiece used with  
ACM-01   $31.60  

EH-01  

 

Receive-Only C-style Earpiece used with ACM-01   $16.50  

EH-02  

 

Receive-Only Swivel Earpiece used with ACM-01   $18.10  

EAS03  

 

Receive-Only Transparent Acoustic Tube Earpiece with 2.5mm 
audio jack for use with SM26M1   $31.60  

Maintenance Kit 

Item # Image Description MSRP 

PC63  

 

Data Programming Cable (USB Port)   $48.30  

Accessories for EOL PD5 UL913 iSeries Radios  
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Antenna 

Item # Image Description MSRP 

AN0375H18   UHF Antenna, SMA connector, 350-400MHz, 9cm, with Hytera 
logo  (Special Order) $27.10  

AN0435H13    UHF Antenna, SMA connector, 400-470MHz, 9cm, with Hytera 
logo   $27.10  

AN0375W06   UHF Antenna, SMA connector, 350-400MHz, 16cm  (Special Or-
der) $27.10  

AN0435W09    UHF Antenna, SMA connector, 400-470MHz, 16cm,   $27.10  

AN0460W19  UHF Long and fine antenna SMA connect or 440-470MHZ    $13.60  

AN0141H07   VHF Antenna, SMA connector,136-147MHz/1575MHz, 12cm, with 
Hytera logo  (Special Order) $27.10  

AN0153H08   VHF Antenna, SMA connector,147-160MHz/1575MHz, 12cm, with 
Hytera logo   $27.10  

AN0167H07   VHF Antenna, SMA connector,160-174MHz/1575MHz, 12cm, with 
Hytera logo   $27.10  

AN0160H13   VHF Antenna, SMA connector, 146-174MHz, 15cm, no logo   $13.60  

AN0141H06   VHF Antenna, SMA connector, 136-147MHz, 17cm, with Hytera 
logo  (Special Order) $27.10  

AN0153H07   
VHF Antenna, SMA connector, 147-160MHz, 17cm, with Hytera 
logo  (Special Order) $27.10  

AN0167H06   
VHF Antenna, SMA connector, 160-174MHz, 17cm, with Hytera 
logo  (Special Order) $27.10  

AN0155H08   
VHF Antenna, SMA connector, 136-174MHz/1575MHz, 20cm, with 
Hytera logo   $34.70  

Accessories for EOL PD5 UL913 iSeries Radios  
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Carrying Accessories 

Item # Image Description MSRP 

BC08  

 

Belt Clip for PD602i   $6.50  

BC22  

 

Belt Clip  (for PD662i/PD682i)  $3.80  

BC24  

 

Swivel Belt Clip for PD602i   $24.10  

RO03  

 
Nylon Strap   $3.90  

NCN011  

 

Nylon Carrying Jacket   $27.10  

PCN006  

 
Waterproof Bag, replacement for LCY002   $16.50  

Batteries 

Item # Image Description MSRP 

BP1503  

 

1500mAh Li-ion battery   $69.20  

BL2010  

 

2000mAh Li-ion battery   $115.70  

Accessories for EOL PD6 iSeries Radios 
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Accessories for EOL PD6 iSeries Radios 

Charger Accessories 

Item # Image Description MSRP 

CH10A07 General MCU Rapid-rate Charger without power adaptor $36.10 

CHV09 Vehicle Adapter for Charger (DC-DC) CHV09 INPUT:11-25VDC 
OUTPUT:12VDC 1A   $73.60 

BRK20 Wall Mount Bracket for MCA08 and MCU multi-unit charger  
(Special Order) $99.20 

POA59 Battery Adapter (for MCA08)  (Special Order) $16.50 

MCA08 MCU Multi-Unit Rapid Rate Charger with power supply  $450.50 

MCA05 Battery Optimising system with Power Adapter $2041.60 

PS1014 US-standard Switching Power Adapter 100-240VAC 12VDC/1A 
Hytera for CH10A07 single charger   $20.40 
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Accessories for EOL PD6 iSeries Radios 

Audio Accessories

Item # Image Description MSRP 

SM26N1-P Remote Speaker Microphone with emergency button, directly at-
tached to radio (IP67)   $117.20 

SM26N2-P Remote Speaker Microphone with emergency button and 2.5mm 
audio jack, directly attached to radio (IP54)   $117.20 

ECN21-P Noise Cancellation Headset with PTT, directly attached to radio  
(Special Order) $561.60 

ESW01 Bluetooth Earpiece including charger without the power adapter, 
used withADN-02  $166.70 

PS1030 US-standard Micro USB Switching Power Adapter 100-240VAC 5V 
DC / 1A Hytera branded, can be used with POA107/ESW01  $16.50 

POA107 Wireless Earpiece Charger for ESW01 $16.50 

EHN26-P C-style Earpiece with in-line PTT & MIC, directly attached to radio $30.10 

ACN-02P PTT & MIC Cable used with receive-only earpiece  $49.60 

ES-01 Receive-Only Earbud used with ACN-02P  $12.00 

EA-01 Receive-Only Transparent Acoustic Tube Earpiece used with ACN-
02P   $31.60 

EH-01 Receive-Only C-style Earpiece used with ACN-02P  $16.50 
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Accessories for EOL PD6 iSeries Radios 

Audio Accessories 

Item # Image Description MSRP 

EH-02   

 

Receive-Only Swivel Earpiece used with ACN-02P   $18.10  

EAS03   

 

Receive-Only Transparent Acoustic Tube Earpiece  for SM26N2-P  $31.60  

EAN21-P  

 

3-wire Surveillance Earpiece with Transparent Acoustic Tube, with-
out volume and channel button, directly attached to radio (Special 
Order)  

$90.10  

POA47  

 

Bluetooth Ring PTT  used with ADN-02/ADN-01, with power adapt-
er (Special Order) $157.70  

EAN24-P  

 

2-wire Surveillance Earpiece with Transparent Acoustic Tube, di-
rectly attached to radio   $115.70  

Maintenance Kit 

Item # Image Description MSRP 

PC45  

 

Programming Cable (USB Port)   $46.90  
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Accessories for EOL PD6 iSeries Radios 

Antenna 

Item # Image Description MSRP 

AN0140H04   VHF Stubby Antenna for Covert Radio, SMA-male, 9cm, 136-
145MHz/ 1575MHz  (Special Order) $48.10  

AN0148H06    VHF Stubby Antenna for Covert Radio, SMA-male, 9cm, 144-
154MHz/1575MHz  (Special Order) $48.10  

AN0158H05   VHF Stubby Antenna for Covert Radio, SMA-male, 9cm, 153-
164MHz/1575MHz   $48.10  

AN0168H04     VHF Stubby Antenna for Covert Radio, SMA-male, 9cm, 163-
174MHz/1575MHz  (Special Order) $48.10  

AN0485H13   UHF Stubby Antenna for Covert Radio, SMA-male, 9cm, 450-
520MHz/1575MHz   $48.10  

AN0435H23   UHF Stubby Antenna for Covert Radio, SMA-male, 9cm, 400-
470MHz/1575MHz   $48.10  

AN0156H01   VHF Stubby Antenna for Covert Radio, SMA-male, 17cm, 147-
165MHz/1575MHz   $48.10  
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Accessories for EOL PD6 UL913 iSeries Radios  

Carrying Accessories 

Item # Image Description MSRP 

BC33  

 

Belt Clip  for PD602iUL913  $3.90  

BC36 

 

Belt Clip  for PD662i UL913 / PD682iUL913  $3.80  

RO03  

 

Nylon Strap   $3.90  

NCN011  

 

Nylon Carrying Jacket   $27.10  

PCN006  

 
Waterproof Bag, replacement for LCY002   $16.50  

Charger Accessories 

Item # Image Description MSRP 

CH10A07 

 

General MCU Rapid-rate Charger without power adaptor  $36.10  

CHV09  

 

Vehicle Adapter for Charger (DC-DC) CHV09 INPUT:11-25VDC 
OUTPUT:12VDC 1A   $73.60  

Battery 

Item # Image Description MSRP 

BL2020-Ex  

 

2000mAh Intrinsically Safe Battery UL913  $180.60  
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Accessories for EOL PD6 UL913 iSeries Radios  

Charger Accessories 

Item # Image Description MSRP 

BRK20  

 

Wall Mount Bracket for MCA08 and MCU multi-unit charger  
(Special Order) $99.20  

POA59  

 

Battery Adapter (for MCA08)  (Special Order) $16.50  

MCA08  

 

MCU Multi-Unit Rapid Rate Charger with power supply   $450.50  

MCA05  

 

Battery Optimising system with Power Adapter $2041.60 

PS1014  

 

US-standard Switching Power Adapter 100-240VAC 12VDC/1A 
Hytera for CH10A07 single charger   $20.40  

PS2002  

 

US-standard Switching Power Adapter 12V/2A  (for CH10A06 dual 
pocket charger)  $21.10  

Maintenance Kit 

Item # Image Description MSRP 

PC45  

 

Programming Cable (USB Port)   $46.90  

CP15  

 

Cloning Cable   $52.70  
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Accessories for EOL PD6 UL913 iSeries Radios  
Audio Accessories 

Item # Image Description MSRP 

SM26N1-P  

 

Remote Speaker Microphone with emergency button, directly at-
tached to radio (IP67)   $117.20  

SM26N2-P  

 

Remote Speaker Microphone with emergency button and 2.5mm 
audio jack, directly attached to radio (IP54)   $117.20  

ECN21-P  

 

Noise Cancellation Headset with PTT, directly attached to radio  
(Special Order) $561.60  

EHN26-P  

 

C-style Earpiece with in-line PTT & MIC, directly attached to radio   $30.10  

ACN-02P  

 

PTT & MIC Cable used with receive-only earpiece   $49.60  

ES-01  

 

Receive-Only Earbud used with ACN-02P   $12.00  

EA-01  

 

Receive-Only Transparent Acoustic Tube Earpiece used with ACN-
02P   $31.60  

EH-01  

 

Receive-Only C-style Earpiece used with ACN-02P   $16.50  

EH-02   

 

Receive-Only Swivel Earpiece used with ACN-02P   $18.10  

EAS03   

 

Receive-Only Transparent Acoustic Tube Earpiece  for SM26N2-P  $31.60  

EAN21-P  

 

3-wire Surveillance Earpiece with Transparent Acoustic Tube, with-
out volume and channel button, directly attached to radio  (Special 
Order) 

$90.10  

EAN24-P  

 

2-wire Surveillance Earpiece with Transparent Acoustic Tube, di-
rectly attached to radio   $115.70  
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Accessories for EOL PD6 UL913 iSeries Radios  

Antenna 

Item # Image Description MSRP 

AN0140H04   VHF Stubby Antenna for Covert Radio, SMA-male, 9cm, 136-
145MHz/ 1575MHz  (Special Order) $48.10  

AN0148H06    VHF Stubby Antenna for Covert Radio, SMA-male, 9cm, 144-
154MHz/1575MHz  (Special Order) $48.10  

AN0158H05   VHF Stubby Antenna for Covert Radio, SMA-male, 9cm, 153-
164MHz/1575MHz   $48.10  

AN0168H04     VHF Stubby Antenna for Covert Radio, SMA-male, 9cm, 163-
174MHz/1575MHz  (Special Order) $48.10  

AN0485H13   UHF Stubby Antenna for Covert Radio, SMA-male, 9cm, 450-
520MHz/1575MHz   $48.10  

AN0435H23   UHF Stubby Antenna for Covert Radio, SMA-male, 9cm, 400-
470MHz/1575MHz   $48.10  

AN0156H01   VHF Stubby Antenna for Covert Radio, SMA-male, 17cm, 147-
165MHz/1575MHz   $48.10  

AN0165H01   
VHF Stubby Antenna for Covert Radio, SMA-male, 17cm, 

156-174MHz/1575MHz  (Special Order) 
$48.10  

AN0143H10   
VHF Stubby Antenna for Covert Radio, SMA-male, 17cm, 

136-150MHz/1575MHz  (Special Order) 
$48.10  
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Accessories for EOL PD7 iSeries Radios 

Charger Accessories 

Item # Image Description MSRP 

PS2002  

 

power supply cable with PS2002 adapter   $21.10  

CHV09  

 

Vehicle Adapter for charger (DC-DC) CHV09 INPUT:11-25VDC 
OUTPUT:12VDC $73.60  

MCA08  

 

MCU Multi-Unit Rapid Rate Charger with power supply, 1A charge 
for each 

pocket,   
$450.50  

MCA05  

 

Battery Optimising system with Power Adapter $2041.60 

POA59  

 

Battery Adapter for MCA08 MCU multi-unit charger  (Special Or-
der) $16.50  

Carrying Accessories 

Item # Image Description MSRP 

BC19  

 

Belt Clip for PD7i and PD9i series   $6.90  

RO03  

 
Nylon Strap   $3.90  

LCY003  

 

Leather Carrying Case with LCD display and keypad, for thin bat-
tery   $45.10  

LCY006  
 

Leather Carrying case with LCD display and keypad, for thick bat-
tery   $45.10  

PCN006  

 
Waterproof Bag, replacement for LCY002   $16.50  
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Accessories for EOL PD7 iSeries Radios 

Charger Accessories 

Item # Image Description MSRP 

CH10A07 General MCU Rapid-rate Charger  $36.10 

PS1014 US-standard Switching Power Adapter 100- 240VAC 12VDC/1A 
Hytera  (for CH10A04/CH10A07 single charger)  $20.40 

Batteries 

Item # Image Description MSRP 

BL2008 2000mAh Li-ion battery  $115.90 

BL3001 3000mAh Li-ion battery  (Special Order) $165.50 

Maintenance Kit 

Item # Image Description MSRP 

PC38 Programming Cable (USB Port) $46.90 

Others 

Item # Image Description MSRP 

POA68 
Car Kit RF Adapter which automatically switches to mobile antenna 
to enlarge coverage after radio fixing in car kit   

(Special Order) 
$97.70 
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Accessories for EOL PD7 iSeries Radios 

Audio Accessories 

Item # Image Description MSRP 

SM18N2  

 

Remote Speaker Waterproof Microphone, directly attached to radio 
(IP67)   $105.20  

SM26N3  

 

Palm MIC for PD78Xi with speaker, directly attached to radio 
(IP67)   $105.20  

ADN-01E  

 

Wireless Adapter (with data transmission feature) PD7 $166.70  

ESW01  

 

Bluetooth Earpiece Including Charger without the power adapter, 
used with ADN-01   $166.70  

POA107  

 

Wireless Earpiece Charger for ESW01  $16.50  

PS1030  
 

US-standard Micro USB Switching Power Adapter 100-240VAC 5V 
DC / 1A Hytera branded, can be used with POA107/ESW01   $16.50  

ACN-01  

 

PTT & MIC Cable used with receive-only earpiece   $30.10  

ES-01  

 

Receive-Only Earbud used with ACN-02P   $12.00  

EA-01  

 

Receive-Only Transparent Acoustic Tube Earpiece used with ACN-
02P   $31.60  

EH-01  

 

Receive-Only C-style Earpiece used with ACN-02P   $16.50  

EH-02   

 

Receive-Only Swivel Earpiece used with ACN-02P   $18.10  
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Accessories for EOL PD7 iSeries Radios 

Audio Accessories 

Item # Image Description MSRP 

EAS03  

 

Receive-Only Transparent Acoustic Tube Earpiece   $31.60  

EAN18  

 

3-wire Surveillance Earpiece with Transparent Acoustic Tube, with-
out volume and channel button, directly attached to radio, black  
(Special Order) 

$67.80  

ECN18  

 

Noise Cancellation Headset, directly attached to radio  (Special 
Order) $542.10  

Car Kit Accessories 

Item # Image Description MSRP 

CK03-S  

 

Radio Car Kit: Simple Version includes power cable + mounting 
bracket . Mobile antenna sold separately and listed within Mobile 
Accessories section. (Special Order) 

$247.80  

SM09S1  

 

External speaker for CK03-E, CK02-E  (Special Order) $180.20  

SM27W1  

 

Wireless Remote Speaker Microphone for CK03-E and CK02-E 
does not display any information when used with car kit or portable 
radio  

$434.00  

ESW01  

 

Wireless Earpiece, includes Charger but does not contain the Pow-
er Adapter, for CK03-E and CK02-E   $166.70  

POA107  

 

Wireless Earpiece Charger for ESW01  $16.50  

PS1030  

 

US-standard Micro USB Switching Power Adapter 100-240VAC 5V 
DC / 1A Hytera branded, can be used with POA107/ESW01   $16.50  

POA47 

 

Bluetooth Ring PTT  used with AND-02/AND-01, with Power 
Adapter (Special Order) $157.70  

GPS04  

 

Mobile GPS Antenna, SMA, 1575MHz for CK03-E, CK02-E   $19.30  



 

42 

Accessories for EOL PD7 iSeries Radios 

Antenna 

Item # Image Description MSRP 

AN0375H14   UHF Antenna, SMA connector, 350-400MHz/1575MHz, 9cm, with 
Hytera logo  (Special Order) $27.10  

AN0435H21    UHF Antenna, SMA connector, 400-470MHz/1575MHz, 9cm, with 
Hytera logo   $27.10  

AN0873H07   UHF Antenna, SMA connector, 806-941MHz/1575MHz, 9cm, with 
Hytera logo  (Special Order) $27.10  

AN0141H07     VHF Antenna, SMA connector, 136-147MHz/1575MHz, 12cm, with 
Hytera logo  (Special Order) $27.10  

AN0153H08   VHF Antenna, SMA connector, 147-160MHz/1575MHz, 12cm, with 
Hytera logo   $27.10  

AN0167H07   VHF Antenna, SMA connector, 160-174MHz/1575MHz, 12cm, with 
Hytera logo   $27.10  

AN0141H06   VHF Antenna, SMA connector, 136-147MHz/1575MHz, 17cm, with 
Hytera logo  (Special Order) $27.10  

AN0153H12   VHF Antenna, SMA connector, 147-160MHz/1575MHz, 17cm, with 
Hytera logo   $27.10  

AN0167H06   VHF Antenna, SMA connector, 160-174MHz/1575MHz, 17cm, with 
Hytera logo  (Special Order) $27.10  

AN0155H08   VHF Antenna, SMA connector, 136-174MHz/1575MHz, 20cm, with 
Hytera logo   $34.70  
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Accessories for EOL PD7 UL913 iSeries Radios  

Carrying Accessories 

Item # Image Description MSRP 

BC19  

 

Belt Clip for PD7i and PD9i series   $6.90  

RO03  

 
Nylon Strap   $3.90  

LCY006  
 

Leather Carrying case with LCD display and keypad, for thick bat-
tery   $45.10  

Charger Accessories 

Item # Image Description MSRP 

CH10A07 

 

General MCU Rapid-rate Charger  $36.10  

CHV09  

 

Vehicle Adapter for charger (DC-DC) CHV09 INPUT:11-25VDC 
OUTPUT:12VDC $73.60  

BRK20  

 

Wall Mount Bracket for MCA08 and MCU multi-unit charger  
(Special Order) $99.20  

POA59  

 

Battery Adapter (for MCA08)  (Special Order) $16.50  

MCA08  

 

MCU Multi-Unit Rapid Rate Charger with power supply   $450.50  

MCA05  

 

Battery Optimising system with Power Adapter $2041.60 

PS1014  

 

US-standard Switching Power Adapter 100-240VAC 12VDC/1A 
Hytera for CH10A07 single charger   $20.40  
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Accessories for EOL PD7 UL913 iSeries Radios  

Battery 

Item # Image Description MSRP 

BL2411-EX  

 

2000mAh Intrinsically Safe Battery UL913  $225.80  

Audio Accessories 

Item # Image Description MSRP 

SM18N2  

 

Remote Speaker Waterproof Microphone, directly attaches to radio 
(IP67)  UL913  $105.20  

ACN-01  

 
PTT & MIC Cable used with receive-only earpiece  UL913  $30.10  

ES-01  

 

Receive-Only Earbud used with ACN-02P   $12.00  

EA-01  

 

Receive-Only Transparent Acoustic Tube Earpiece used with ACN-
02P   $31.60  

EH-01  

 

Receive-Only C-style Earpiece used with ACN-02P   $16.50  

EH-02   

 

Receive-Only Swivel Earpiece used with ACN-02P   $18.10  

EAN18  

 

3-wire Surveillance Earpiece with Transparent Acoustic Tube with-
out volume and channel button, directly attached to radio, black  
UL913 (Special Order) 

$67.80  

ECN18  

 

Noise Cancellation Headset, directly attached to radio  UL913 
(Special Order) $542.10  
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Accessories for EOL PD9 iSeries Radios 

Carrying Accessories 

Item # Image Description MSRP 

BC19  

 

Belt Clip   $6.90  

RO04  

 

Leather Strap   $4.20  

LCY006  

 

Leather Carrying Case with LCD display and keypad, for thick bat-
tery   $45.10  

Battery 

Item # Image Description MSRP 

BL2016  

 

2000mAh Li-ion battery   $121.90  

Maintenance Kit 

Item # Image Description MSRP 

PC38  

 

Programming Cable (USB Port)   $46.90  

CP14 

 

Cloning Cable   $58.60  

Others 

Item # Image Description MSRP 

PC142  

 

Wireless Link Back-to-Back Cable, DB9 to DB26 (for RD982i and 
MD782i)  $48.10  
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Accessories for EOL PD9 iSeries Radios 

Charger Accessories 

Item # Image Description MSRP 

CH10A07 

 

General MCU Rapid-rate Charger   $36.10  

CHV09  

 

Vehicle adapter for charger (DC-DC) CHV09 INPUT:11-25VDC   
OUTPUT:12VDC 1A, works with CH10A07   $73.60  

MCA08  
 

MCU Multi-Unit Rapid Rate Charger   with power supply, 1A 
charge for each   pocket   $450.50  

MCA05  

 

Battery Optimising system with Power Adapter $2041.60 

BRK20  

 

Wall Mount Bracket for for MCA08 MCU multi-unit charger  
(Special Order)  $99.20  

POA59  

 

Battery Adapter for for MCA08 MCU multi-unit charger  (Special 
Order) $16.50  

PS1014  

 

US-standard Switching Power Adapter 100-240VAC 12VDC/1A 
Hytera for CH10A04/CH10A07 single charger   $20.40  

PS7501  

 

Power adapter switching MCU MCA05/MCA02/MCA03/MCA08/
MCL15  $139.00  

Audio Accessories 

Item # Image Description MSRP 

SM18N2  

 

Remote Speaker Waterproof Microphone, directly attached to radio   $105.20  

SM26N3  

 

Palm MIC for PD78Xi with speaker, directly attached to radio
（IP67）   

$105.20  

ACN-01  

 

PTT & MIC Cable used with receive-only earpiece  UL913  $30.10  
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Accessories for EOL PD9 iSeries Radios 
Audio Accessories 

Item # Image Description MSRP 

ES-01  

 

Receive-Only Earbud used with ACN-02P   $12.00  

EA-01  

 

Receive-Only Transparent Acoustic Tube Earpiece used with ACN-
02P   $31.60  

EH-01  

 

Receive-Only C-style Earpiece used with ACN-02P   $16.50  

EH-02   

 

Receive-Only Swivel Earpiece used with ACN-02P   $18.10  

EAS03  

 

Receive-Only Transparent Acoustic Tube Earpiece   $31.60  

ESW01  

 

Bluetooth Earpiece including Charger without the power adapter, 
used with ADN-01, does not support full-duplex call   $166.70  

POA107  

 

Wireless Earpiece Charger for ESW01  $16.50  

PS1030  

 

US-standard Micro USB Switching Power Adapter 100-240VAC 5V 
DC / 1A Hytera branded, can be used with POA107/ESW01   $16.50  

POA47  

 

Bluetooth Ring PTT used with PD9i internal BT, with power adapt-
er  (Special Order) $157.70  

EAN18  

 

3-wire Surveillance Earpiece with Transparent Acoustic Tube with-
out volume and channel button, directly attached to radio, black  
(Special Order) 

$67.80  

ECN18  

 

Noise Cancellation Headset, directly attached to radio  (Special 
Order) $542.10  
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Antenna 

Item # Image Description MSRP 

AN0375H14   UHF Antenna, SMA connector, 350-400MHz/1575MHz, 9cm, with 
Hytera logo  (Special Order) $27.10  

AN0435H21   UHF Antenna, SMA connector, 400-470MHz/1575MHz, 9cm, with 
Hytera logo   $27.10  

AN0141H06      VHF Antenna, SMA connector, 136-147MHz/1575MHz, 17cm, with 
Hytera logo  (Special Order) $27.10  

AN0153H12   VHF Antenna, SMA connector, 147-160MHz/1575MHz, 17cm, with 
Hytera logo   $27.10  

AN0167H06   VHF Antenna, SMA connector, 160-174MHz/1575MHz, 17cm, with 
Hytera logo  (Special Order) $27.10  

AN0141H07   VHF Antenna, SMA connector,136-147MHz/1575MHz, 12cm, with 
Hytera logo  (Special Order) $27.10  

AN0153H08   VHF Antenna, SMA connector,147-160MHz/1575MHz, 12cm, with 
Hytera logo   $27.10  

AN0167H07   VHF Antenna, SMA connector,160-174MHz/1575MHz, 12cm, with 
Hytera logo   $27.10  

AN0155H08   VHF Antenna, SMA connector, 136-174MHz/1575MHz, 20cm, with 
Hytera logo   $34.70  

Accessories for EOL PD9 iSeries Radios 
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Accessories for EOL PD9 UL913 iSeries Radios 

Carrying Accessories

Item # Image Description MSRP 

BC19 Belt Clip  $6.90 

RO04 Leather Strap  $4.20 

Battery 

Item # Image Description MSRP 

BL2415-Ex Explosion-proof Li-ion Battery (2400mAh)  $233.20 

Charger Accessories 

Item # Image Description MSRP 

CH10A07 General MCU Rapid-rate Charger  $36.10 

POA59 Battery Adapter for MCA08 MCU multi-unit charger  (Special Or-
der) $16.50 

BRK20 Wall Mount Bracket for MCA08 MCU multi-unit charger  (Special 
Order) $99.20 

MCA08 MCU Multi-Unit Rapid Rate Charger with power supply  $450.50 

MCA05 Battery Optimising system with Power Adapter $2041.60 

PS1014 US-standard Switching Power Adapter 100-240VAC 12VDC/1A 
Hytera for CH10A07 single charger   $20.40 
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Audio Accessories 

Item # Image Description MSRP 

SM18N2  

 

Remote Speaker Waterproof Microphone, directly attached to radio 
(IP67)   $105.20  

SM26N3  

 

Palm MIC for PD78Xi with speaker, directly attached to radio
（IP67)   

$105.20  

ACN-01  

 

PTT & MIC Cable used with receive-only earpiece   $30.10  

ES-01  

 

Receive-Only Earbud used with ACN-01   $12.00  

EA-01  

 

Receive-Only Transparent Acoustic Tube Earpiece used with ACN-
01  $31.60  

EH-01  

 

Receive-Only C-style Earpiece used with ACN-01   $16.50  

EH-02  

 

Receive-Only Swivel Earpiece used with ACN-01   $18.10  

EAN18  

 

3-wire Surveillance Earpiece with Transparent Acoustic Tube, with-
out volume and channel button, directly attached to radio, black  
(Special Order) 

$67.80  

ECN18  

 

Noise Cancellation Headset, directly attached to radio  (Special 
Order) $542.10  

Accessories for EOL PD9 UL913 iSeries Radios  
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Maintenance Kit 

Item # Image Description MSRP 

PC38  

 

Programming Cable (USB Port)   $46.90  

CP14 

 

Cloning Cable   $58.60  

Accessories for EOL PD9 UL913 iSeries Radios  

Patrol 

Item # Image Description MSRP 

POA133  

 

Checkpoint UL913  (used with SM18N15) (Special Order) $16.50  

Antenna 

Item # Image Description MSRP 

AN0435H21  

 

UHF Antenna, SMA connector, 400-470MHz/1575MHz, 9cm, with 
Hytera logo   $27.10  

AN0141H09   VHF Antenna, SMA connector, 136-147MHz/1575MHz, 17cm, with 
Hytera logo   $27.10  

AN0167H09   VHF Antenna, SMA connector, 160-174MHz/1575MHz, 17cm, with 
Hytera logo   $27.10  

AN0141H07   VHF Antenna, SMA connector,136-147MHz/1575MHz, 12cm, with 
Hytera logo  (Special Order) $27.10  

AN0153H08   VHF Antenna, SMA connector,147-160MHz/1575MHz, 12cm, with 
Hytera logo   $27.10  

AN0167H07   VHF Antenna, SMA connector,160-174MHz/1575MHz, 12cm, with 
Hytera logo   $27.10  

AN0155H08  VHF Antenna, SMA connector, 136-174MHz/1575MHz, 20cm, with 
Hytera logo   $34.70  
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Accessories for EOL X1 iSeries Radios 

Carrying Accessories

Item # Image Description MSRP 

PCN005  Belt Clip  $22.60 

NCN009-C Carrying two shoulder vest (Special Order) $180.30 

Battery 

Item # Image Description MSRP 

BL1401 1400mAh Li-ion battery  (Special Order) $150.50 

Maintenance Kit 

Item # Image Description MSRP 

PC45 Programming Cable (USB Port) $46.90 

CP15 Cloning Cable  $52.70 
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Charger Accessories 

Item # Image Description MSRP 

CH10L16  

 

MCU Dual-pocket Charger $55.30  

CHV09  

 

Vehicle Adapter for charger (DC-DC) CHV09 INPUT:11-25VDC 
OUTPUT:12VDC 1A works with CH10L16   $73.60  

PS1014  

 

US-standard Switching Power Adapter 100-240VAC12VDC/1A 
Hytera for CH10L16 dual pocket charger   $20.40  

POA58  

 

Battery Adapter for MCA05   $24.10  

POA53  

 

Battery Adapter for MCA05   $31.60  

POA107  

 

Wireless Earpiece Charger for ESW01  $16.50  

PS7501  

 

Power adapter switching MCU MCA05/MCA02/MCA03/MCA08/
MCL15  $139.00  

BRK20  

 

Wall Mount Bracket for MCU multi-unit charger  (Special Order) $99.20  

Accessories for EOL X1 iSeries Radios 
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Audio Accessories

Item # Image Description MSRP 

ESW01 Bluetooth Earpiece including Charger without the power adapter, 
used with ADN-02   $166.70 

POA107 Wireless Earpiece Charger for ESW01 $16.50 

PS1030 US-standard Micro USB Switching Power Adapter 100-240VAC 5V 
DC / 1A Hytera branded, can be used with POA107/ESW01  $16.50 

EHN26-P C-style Earpiece with In-line PTT & MIC, directly attached to radio $30.10 

ACN-02P PTT & MIC Cable used with receive-only earpiece  $49.60 

ES-01 Receive-Only Earbud used with ACN-02P  $12.00 

EA-01 Receive-Only Transparent Acoustic Tube Earpiece used with ACN-
02P   $31.60 

EH-01 Receive-Only C-style Earpiece used with ACN-01  $16.50 

EH-02 Receive-Only Swivel Earpiece used with ACN-01  $18.10 

EAS03 Receive-Only Transparent Acoustic Tube Earpiece for SM26N2-P  $31.60 

Accessories for EOL X1 iSeries Radios 
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Audio Accessories 

Item # Image Description MSRP 

SM26N1-P  

 

Remote Speaker Microphone with emergency button, directly at-
tached to radio (IP67)  $117.20  

SM26N2-P  

 

Remote Speaker Microphone with emergency button and 
2.5mmaudio jack, directly attached to radio (IP54)   $117.20  

ECN21-P  

 

Noise Cancellation Headset with PTT, directly attached to radio  
(Special Order) $561.60  

EAN21-P  

 

3-wire Surveillance Earpiece with Transparent Acoustic Tube, with-
out volume and channel button, directly attached to radio  (Special 
Order) 

$90.10  

POA47  

 

Bluetooth Ring PTT used with ADN-02/ADN-01, with Power Adapt-
er  (Special Order) $157.70  

EAN24-P 

 

2-wireSurveillanceEarpiece with Transparent Acoustic Tube, di-
rectly attached to radio   $115.70  

Accessories for EOL X1 iSeries Radios 

Car Kit Accessories 

Item # Image Description MSRP 

SM09S1  

 

External speaker for CK03-E, CK02-E  (Special Order) $180.20  

GPS04  

 

Mobile GPS Antenna, SMA, 1575MHz   $19.30  
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Antenna 

Item # Image Description MSRP 

AN0140H04 VHF Stubby Antenna for Covert Radio, SMA-male, 9cm, 136-
145MHz/1575MHz  (Special Order) $48.10 

AN0148H06 VHF Stubby Antenna for Covert Radio, SMA-male, 9cm, 144-
154MHz/1575MHz  (Special Order) $48.10 

AN0158H05 VHF Stubby Antenna for Covert Radio, SMA-male, 9cm, 153-
164MHz/1575MHz   $48.10 

AN0168H04 VHF Stubby Antenna for Covert Radio, SMA-male, 9cm, 163-
174MHz/1575MHz  (Special Order) $48.10 

AN0485H13 UHF Stubby Antenna for Covert Radio, SMA-male, 9cm, 450-
520MHz/1575MHz   $48.10 

AN0435H23 UHF Stubby Antenna for Covert Radio, SMA-male, 9cm, 400-
470MHz/1575MHz   $48.10 

AN0156H01 VHF Stubby Antenna for Covert Radio, SMA-male, 17cm, 147-
165MHz/1575MHz  $48.10 

AN0873H09 UHF Stubby Antenna for Covert Radio, SMA-male, 9cm, 806-
941MHz/1575MHz  (Special Order) $48.10 

AN0435W12 UHF Titanium Long Antenna for Covert Radio, SMA-male, 15cm, 
400-470/1575MHz Galtronics $57.10 

Accessories for EOL X1 iSeries Radios 
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MD612i - Mobile Radios 

Radio Features 
• 48 channels and 3 zones
• 12.5/25 selectable channel spacing
• Channel Scan
• MIL-STD-810 G compliant
• IP54 Compliant
• GPS optional (GPS04 )
• Bluetooth (specify model)
• Basic digital encryption and Scrambler feature

in analog mode
• DTMF signaling (in analog mode)
• Digital voice call function
• Lone Worker
• Digital Emergency calling
• Multi-Site Roaming
• Pseudo trunk operation (DMO & RMO)
• 3 Year Standard Warranty (Radios only, not Accessories)

Standard Package 
Description Part Number Qty 

Radio MD612i 1 pc 

Palm microphone SM11A1 1 pc 

Microphone hanger and screws 1 pc 

Fuse POA33 1 pc 

Mounting Bracket BRK29 1 pc 

Power cord PWC10 1 pc 

MD612i Mobile Radios
Model Band Split Description MSRP 

MD612i-V1 136-174MHz  Power 5-50 Watts, DMR Tier II & Analog conventional mode $531.30 

Warranty 

Part # Description MSRP 

DMR-EW Extended 2 year warranty.  Adds 2 years to Standard 3 year warranty; total of 5 years $99.80 
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MD622i - Mobile Radios 

Radio Features 
• 256 channels and 16 zones  
• 12.5/25 selectable channel spacing  
• Channel Scan and Multi-Site Roaming 
• IP54 and MIL-STD-810 G compliant 
• GPS optional (GPS04 ) 
• Digital voice call function  
• Digital text message function 
• Basic digital encryption and Scrambler feature in analog mode  
• DTMF signaling (in analog mode)  
• Caller ID and Alias 
• One touch call/text message/supplemental services  
• Lone Worker 
• Digital emergency calling 
• Priority Interrupt & Remote Monitor (decode) and  

Radio Enable/Disable (decode) (license required) 
• Multi-site roaming (license required)  
• Pseudo trunk operation (DMO & RMO) 
• 3 Year Standard Warranty (Radios only, not Accessories) 

Standard Package  
Description Part Number Qty 

Radio MD622i 1 pc 

Palm microphone  SM11A1  1 pc 

Microphone hanger and screws  1 pc 

Fuse  POA33  1 pc 

Mounting Bracket BRK29 1 pc 

Power cord PWC10  1 pc 

MD622i Mobile Radios 

Model Band Split Description MSRP 
MD622i-V1 136-174MHz  Power 5-50 Watts, DMR Tier II & Analog conventional mode  $585.70  

MD622i-BT-V1 136-174MHz  Power 5-50 Watts, Bluetooth, DMR Tier II & Analog conventional mode $676.20  

Warranty 
Part # Description  MSRP 

DMR-EW  Extended 2 year warranty.  Adds 2 years to Standard 3 year warranty; total of 5 years $99.80  
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MD612i/MD622i Series - Accessories 

Power Supply Accessories

Item # Image Description MSRP 

PWC03 AC power cord (US standard)(1.8m) $17.30 

PWC10 Power Supply Cable for mobile radio, 9.84 ft. $36.10 

PWC12 Mobile Radio Power Cable, 16ft., PWC12  (Special Order) $73.60 

PS22002 Power Supply for Mobile Radio, 220W, Backup Power Supply ap-
plicable (replaces PS22002 due to supplier change)   $390.40 

DC-MD61X Desktop Cabinet for MD78Xi with SEC1223 Power Supply 
120VAC, Output 13.8VDC, 23Amps $215.60 

Maintenance Kit 

Item # Image Description MSRP 

PC109 Programming Cable, CPS programming and firmware upgrading $46.90 

PC60 Ignition Cable  $58.60 
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Audio Accessories

Item # Image Description MSRP 

SM11A1 Palm Microphone (IP54) $57.10 

SM09D1 External Speaker, DB26 port $81.10 

POA121 Bluetooth Ring PTT (For MD612i/622i or used with ADA-01 for 
MD782i  $127.60 

POA44 Foot Switch, external PTT $73.60 

Installation Accessories

Item # Image Description MSRP 

BRK29 Vehicle Installation Kit  (Special Order) $21.10 

Maintenance Kit 

Item # Image Description MSRP 

GPS04 Vehicle GPS Antenna (SMA, 1575MHZ)  $19.30 

MD612i/MD622i Series - Accessories 
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Power Supply Accessories 

Item # Image Description MSRP 

PWC03  
 
AC Power Cord, US standard, 5.9 ft.  (Special Order) $17.30  

PWC10  

 

Power Supply Cable for mobile radio, 9.84 ft.   $36.10  

PWC12  

 

Mobile Radio Power Cable, 16 ft., PWC12  (Special Order) $73.60  

PS22002 

 

Power Supply for Mobile Radio, 220W, Backup Power Supply ap-
plicable (replaces PS22002 due to supplier change)   $390.40  

DC-MD78X 

 

Desktop Cabinet for MD78Xi with SEC1223 Power Supply 
120VAC, Output 13.8VDC, 23Amps $215.60  

Accessories for EOL MD7 iSeries Mobile Radios 
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Audio Accessories

Item # Image Description MSRP 

ECA01 Heavy Duty, Noise-Cancelling Headset with PTT, only for MD782i 
(Special Order) $692.30 

SM27W1 Bluetooth Remote Speaker Microphone, with fix mount and 
PV1002, used with MD65Xi/ MD78Xi   $434.00 

 ADA-01 Bluetooth Adapter compatible with MD782i  ) $139.70 

SM25A1 
MD782i Remote Speaker & Mic with 7 ft. cord  

(Special Order) 
$166.70 

SM16A1 Palm Microphone only for MD782i (IP54)  $69.10 

SM16A2 
Palm Waterproof Microphone only for MD782i (IP67)  

(Special Order) 
$91.70 

SM19A1 Palm Microphone with Keypad only for MD782i  $135.20 

SM09D1 External Speaker, 6ft cable, DB26 port  $81.10 

Accessories for EOL MD7 iSeries Mobile Radios 
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Audio Accessories

Item # Image Description MSRP 

SM09S2 External Speaker used with POA117  (Special Order) $111.90 

SM20A1 Telephone Style Handset, only for MD782i  (Special Order) $246.30 

SM20A2 
Telephone Receiver with Keypad, only for MD782i  

(Special Order) 
$330.40 

SM10A1 Desktop Microphone  $105.20 

POA44 Foot Switch, external PTT  $73.60 

POA85 Foot Switch used with POA117  (Special Order) $54.10 

POA77 Vehicle Sun Visor Microphone, Straight Barrel Type, used with 
POA117  (Special Order) $31.60 

POA117 
Foot PTT & Sun Visor Microphone & External Speaker Cable Kit 
used with POA76, POA77, POA85, SM09S2   

(Special Order) 
$73.70 

Accessories for EOL MD7 iSeries Mobile Radios 
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Audio Accessories

Item # Image Description MSRP 

PC37 Programming Cable, USB Port  $46.90 

PC40 Programming and Patrol Cable, USB Port, only for MD782i  $52.90 

PC80 Wireless Microphone Programmable Cable, AM to Micro USB, 
applicable with SM27W1, POA107, ESW01 (Special Order) $19.10 

PC82 DB26 to SPK\PTT\ING (ignition) Cable  (Special Order) $194.60 

PC47 Programming Cable, CPS programming and firmware upgrading $57.10 

PC49 
Back-to-Back Data Cable 

Please specify two back-to-back equipment models when ordering  
$46.90 

PC60 Ignition Cable $58.60 

PC87 Back-to-Back Data Cable with Ignition Function...Please specify 
two back-to-back equipment models when ordering  $140.60 

PC85 Programming & Upgrading Cable, with signal amplification, used 
with RCC05/RCC07  (Special Order) $105.20 

PC142 Wireless Link Back-to-Back Cable, DB9 to DB26 (for RD982i and 
MD782i) $48.10 

Accessories for EOL MD7 iSeries Mobile Radios 



65 

Installation Accessories

Item # Image Description MSRP 

BRK08 Vehicle Installation Kit $21.10 

RCC07 
Remote Mount Kit, without control head, with 19.6 ft. cable, only for 
MD782i  * only applicable for mobile radios ordered after 1st Jan. 
2012 (Special Order) 

$372.50 

PC46 9.6ft. Cable for Remote Mount Kit, only for MD782i  (Special Order) $175.70 

PC48 
19.6ft.Cable for Remote Mount Kit, only for MD782i 

 (Special Order) 
$300.30 

BRK15 In-Dash Mounting Kit (DIN) for MD782i  (Special Order) $57.10 

Others

Item # Image Description MSRP 

GPS04 Vehicle GPS Antenna (SMA, 1575MHZ)  $19.30 

Accessories for EOL MD7 iSeries Mobile Radios 
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Accessories for EOL PDC760 

Carrying Accessories

Item # Image Description MSRP 

BC30 Belt Clip  $11.00 

RO04 Leather Strap  $4.20 

LCY017 Leather Carrying Case (for G2.0 radios) $97.70 

Battery 

Item # Image Description MSRP 

BP2901 Smart Li-Poly Battery (2900mAh) $240.30 

Charger Accessories 

Item # Image Description MSRP 

CH20L08 Smart Charger without power adapter (for Li-ion Battery) (2A) $90.10 

MCA20 Multi-unit Charger for Li-ion Battery (2A) (8 radios or 8 batteries 
simultaneously) $900.90 
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Accessories for EOL PDC760 

Audio Accessories

Item # Image Description MSRP 

SM32N1 Remote Speaker Microphone (IP67) 3.5mm audio jack  $210.30 

EHN33 
C-style Earloop Earpiece with PTT & MIC cable

（=EHS20+CAN-05, directly attached to radio）
$105.20 

ES-01 Receive-Only Earbud used with ACN-02P  $12.00 

EA-01 Receive-Only Transparent Acoustic Tube Earpiece used with ACN-
02P   $31.60 

EH-01 Receive-Only C-style Earpiece used with ACN-01  $16.50 

EH-02 Receive-Only Swivel Earpiece used with ACN-01  $18.10 

Power Adapter Accessories 

Item # Image Description MSRP 

PS2018 US-standard Switching Power Adapter 12V/2A (with replaceable 
US-standard AC plug)  $30.10 

PS4003 Desktop Switching Power Supply PDC760 $75.10 
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Accessories for EOL PDC760 

Programming Cable 

Item # Image Description MSRP 

PC93 Programming Cable (USB Port) $73.30 

Other Accessories 

Item # Image Description MSRP 

POA169 Screen Protector (PET) $15.10 

Antenna 

Item # Image Description MSRP 

AN0375H17 UHF Stubby Antenna, SMA-male connector, 9cm, 350-
400/1575MHz  $30.10 

AN0435H24 UHF Stubby Antenna, SMA-male connector, 9cm, 400-
470/1575MHz  $30.10 

AN0485H17 UHF Stubby Antenna, SMA-male connector, 9cm, 450-
527/1575MHz  $30.10 
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Power Supply Accessories

Item # Image Description MSRP 

PWC11 DC Power Cable red/black 10A 12AWG 3000mm PWC11 00  $50.90 

PS22002 Power Supply for Mobile Radio (220W, Backup Power Supply, 
replaces PS22002 due to supplier change   $390.40 

Audio Accessories

Item # Image Description MSRP 

SM16A1 Palm Microphone (IP54) $69.10 

SM16A2 Palm Waterproof Microphone (IP67)  (Special Order) $91.70 

SM10A1 Desktop Microphone $105.20 

Maintenance Kit 

Item # Image Description MSRP 

PC37 Programming Cable (USB Port) $46.90 

PC40 Programming Cable (USB Port) $52.90 

PC47 Programming Cable (USB Port), CPS programming and firmware 
upgrading (USB Port)  $57.10 

Accessories for EOL RD9 Repeaters 
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Mounting Kit 

Item # Image Description MSRP 

BRK09 Build-in Duplexer Installation Kit for DT11&DT14&DT23 $82.70 

BRK16 
Build-in Duplexer Installation Kit for DT11 - DT17  

(Special Order) 
$123.20 

BRK12 Installation Accessory for Rack-mounted power supply (2U) (black) $82.70 

BRK14 Installation Accessory for Rack-mounted power supply (2U) (gray) $82.70 

BRK19 Wall Mount Installation Bracket for the repeater  $90.10 

BRK18 Installation Bracket for Power Supply  (Special Order) $67.60 

POA45 Surge Arrester for Ethernet port  (Special Order) $99.20 

Accessories for EOL RD9 Repeaters 
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Duplexers 

Item # Image Description MSRP 

MD256N-2-1 Mobile duplexer, 6 cavity, 4.5-5.5 Sep, 148-160 $581.90 

MD356N-1-1 Mobile duplexer, 6 cavity, 5 MHz sep, 406-440 $581.90 

MD356N-2-1 Mobile duplexer, 6 cavity, 5 MHz sep, 440-480 $581.90 

Accessories for EOL RD9 Repeaters 
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Power Supply Accessories

Item # Image Description MSRP 

PWC27 
Power Cord for Repeater  (for RD982iS 100W)  

(Special Order) 
$112.70 

PS21001 
"Power Supply (600 W)  (for RD982iS 100W)  

(not including AC power cord, used with PWC28 or PWC03)"  
$690.70 

Accessories for EOL RD9 100W Repeaters 
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DMR XNMS 
Extended Network Management System 

Software Features 
• Flexible management of configuration files and firmware package

• Monitor and diagnose repeaters' state in the system, and immediately know
about the repeater

• Alarm Monitor all the services in the system and know about the usage of
each repeater

• Configure repeaters remotely Query alarm history

• Query detailed service data Statistic repeater service data

• Export repeater service data to excel file

• Supports alarm mail that can inform repeater alarm and online/offline
info to customer

Product Introduction 
XPT Network Management System (XNMS) is a PC-based application designed for monitoring and controlling all repeaters regis-
tered in the XPT/IP. 

Multi-Site/Single system.  XNMS enables you not only to diagnose the repeater remotely and take troubleshooting measures, but 
also to perform statistics and queries.  

 Note: 

1. Additional license must be used with dongle.

2. Each dongle only support one system，

Request quotation from your Regional Sales Manager 
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SmartOne 
Software Features 

• Register online/offline

• GPS location

• GPS history track

• Geo-fence alarm

• Call control (private/group/all)

• Crosspatch

• Simul-select

• Voice recording

• SMS message

• Enable/disable

• Call Alert Monitor

• Ambience listening

• Emergency Alarm

• History report

• Google online map

• Google offline map (optional）

• SIP Phone access (optional）

• Dispatcher Client

• DMR Tier II access (optional)

• Analog channel access (optional)

• Multi-Site XPT access (optional)

Developed in compliance with the ETSI DMR standard, the 
Hytera SmartXPT application is an efficient communication and 
support tool to manage and direct all your DMR conventional 
Tier II and Extended Pseudo-Trunking (XPT) radio subscribers. 
With its client-server architecture, modular design, and Voice-
over-IP (VoIP) support, SmartOne (XPT) offers you the latest 
dispatching features in one software solution.

Client 

DMR Convention-
al 

SmartOne (XPT) 

Request quotation from your Regional Sales Manager 




